LADIES

Restyle Cut & Blowdry
New Style Cut & Blowdry
Pensioner Cut & Blowdry
High School Cut

Primary School Cut

Kids Under 5

Shampoo

Treatment

MENS

New Style Cut & Blowdry
High School Cut

Primary School Cut

Kids Under 5

Beard Trim

STYLING

Blowdry & Finish
Additional Tools & Finish
Upstyling incl. Tools & Pins
Bridal Hair

FOILING & BLONDING

Full Head Foils, Stylecut & Blowdry
1/2 Head Foils, Cut & Blowdry

T Section, Stylecut & Blowdry
Scattered (12) Stylecut & Blowdry

COMPULSIVE

Mobile Hair & Beauty

SHORT | MEDIUM | LONG

$75.00 $80.00
$85.00 $90.00
$60.00 $65.00
$40.00 $50.00
$25.00 $35.00
$15.00 $20.00
$10.00 $15.00
$15.00 $20.00
$40.00 $50.00
$30.00

$20.00

$15.00

$25.00

$55.00 $65.00
$65.00 $75.00
$75.00 $85.00
$85.00 $95.00
$180.00 $190.00
$160.00 $170.00
$125.00 $130.00
$110.00 $120.00

$85.00
$95.00

$60.00
$45.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00

$60.00

$75.00
$85.00
$95.00
$105.00

$200.00
$180.00
$145.00
$130.00



BOOK WITH US

& 0407 152 202
@ nadina_cave@hotmail.com
9. Salisbury, QLD 4217

COLOURING & TONING SHORT | MEDIUM | LONG
Toning $25.00 $30.00 $35.00

Semi Permanent Colour & Blowdry $75.00 $85.00 $95.00

-- Add Style Cut $100.00 $115.00 $125.00
Permanent Tint & Blowdry $110.00 $130.00 $145.00
-- Add Style Cut $150.00 $160.00 $170.00
Chemical Straightening $220.00 $320.00 $420.00

BEAUTY SERVICES

Eye Brow Waxing $25.00
Facial Waxing $20.00
Eye Brow Tinting $20.00
Eye Lash Tinting $20.00
3 Services Above $50.00
Eyelash Extensions $85.00

COMPULSIVEHAIR

Compulsive Hair is a Brisbane Based Mobile
Hair & Beauty Business, Owned and Operated
By Nadina Cave Since 2008.

CONSULTATION ONLY SERVICES
Hair Extensions, Scalp Bleaching, Ombre,

Balayage, Colour Correction, Creative Colouring




