

LADIES	SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG
Restyle Cut & Blowdry	\$75.00	\$80.00	\$85.00
New Style Cut & Blowdry	\$85.00	\$90.00	\$95.00
Pensioner Cut & Blowdry	\$60.00	\$65.00	
High School Cut	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$60.00
Primary School Cut	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$45.00
Kids Under 5	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$25.00
Shampoo	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
Treatment	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$25.00
MENS			
New Style Cut & Blowdry	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$60.00
High School Cut	\$30.00		
Primary School Cut	\$20.00		
Kids Under 5	\$15.00		
Beard Trim	\$25.00		
STYLING			
Blowdry & Finish	\$55.00	\$65.00	\$75.00
Additional Tools & Finish	\$65.00	\$75.00	\$85.00
Upstyling incl. Tools & Pins	\$75.00	\$85.00	\$95.00
Bridal Hair	\$85.00	\$95.00	\$105.00
FOILING & BLONDING			
Full Head Foils, Stylecut & Blowdry	\$180.00	\$190.00	\$200.00
1/2 Head Foils, Cut & Blowdry	\$160.00	\$170.00	\$180.00
T Section, Stylecut & Blowdry	\$125.00	\$130.00	\$145.00
Scattered (12) Stylecut & Blowdry	\$110.00	\$120.00	\$130.00

BOOK WITH US TODAY!

- 0407 152 202
- nadina_cave@hotmail.com
- Salisbury, QLD 4217

COLOURING & TONING	SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG
Toning	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Semi Permanent Colour & Blowdry	\$75.00	\$85.00	\$95.00
Add Style Cut	\$100.00	\$115.00	\$125.00
Permanent Tint & Blowdry	\$110.00	\$130.00	\$145.00
Add Style Cut	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$170.00
Chemical Straightening	\$220.00	\$320.00	\$420.00

BEAUTY SERVICES	
Eye Brow Waxing	\$25.00
Facial Waxing	\$20.00
Eye Brow Tinting	\$20.00
Eye Lash Tinting	\$20.00
3 Services Above	\$50.00
Eyelash Extensions	\$85.00

COMPULSIVEHAIR

Compulsive Hair is a Brisbane Based Mobile Hair & Beauty Business, Owned and Operated By Nadina Cave Since 2008.

CONSULTATION ONLY SERVICES

Hair Extensions, Scalp Bleaching, Ombre, Balayage, Colour Correction, Creative Colouring

